ANO
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

MES

ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
ABRIL
MAYO
JUNIO
JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
TOTAL

TOTAL
13,783
12,251
13,772
13,247
13,614
13,734
14,580

94,981

COMERCIALES
12,407
10,844
12,196
11,817
12,221
12,309
13,094

84,888

CARGA
824
835
843
894
1,001
910
997

6,304

AVIACION GENERAL
434
397
484
366
242
277
281

2,481

OTRAS OPERACIONES

118
175
249
170
150
238
208

1,308



